
SPECIFICATION                                                                                 DIMENSIONS

Luminous Flux 2593 - 5727 Lumens

Colour Temperature CCT 3000K | 4000K | 5000K 

Power Consumption 21W | 28W | 36W | 42W

CRI >82

Efficacy Up to 135 lm/W

Optic Clear | Frosted

Beam Angle 70° | 90°

Dimming Fixed Output | 1-10V | DALI

Operating Voltage 30 – 40V

Current Up to 1400mA

Lifetime 78,000hrs

Finish White RAL 9003

Installation Recessed

Dimensions ⌀ 242 mm x 66.7 mm

Cut-out Dimensions ⌀ 210 mm

Ingress Protection IP44 (front) IP20 (casing)

Impact Rating IK07

Weight 1100 g

Operating Temperature -20°C ~45°C

Conformity Thermal Management System 
No UV or IR Emissions

Warranty 5 Years

ORAN 8 - DATA SHEET
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FEATURES

ORAN is a high-performance LED downlight that provides 
optimal light distribution for interior lighting applications.

§ Efficacy up to 135 lm/W

§ Colour temperature options

§ CRI82

§ Clear or diffused glass 

§ Slim design for easy installations

§ Dimming controls

§ IP44 (front) 

§ IP07

IP44 IK07
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PREFIX WATTAGE CCT BEAM ANGLE DRIVER FINISH EMERGENCY CASAMBI

ORAN8 21W

28W

36W

42W

3K 
3000K

4K 
4000K

5K 
4000K

70 C
70° clear glass 

90 D
90° diffused glass

FO 
fixed output

10
1-10V 

DALI
DALI dimming

WH 
white RAL 9003

ST 
standard emergency

DEM 
dali emergency

CAS 
casambi 
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PRODUCT ORDER CODE

EXAMPLE: ORAN8/28W/4K/90D/WH

IP44 IK07
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